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Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
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Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (D155693)
Proton NMR spectrum

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis
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3,8-Dibromo-1,10-phenanthroline

100125-12-0
296%(HPLC)
J2409210
D155693

0]

083003

Limit Values

96-100 (%)

White to Light Yellow Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.58100 %

White to Light Yellow Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure
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